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UROKI SECONDARY SCHOOL - S0514
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 0 2 5 0 0
BOYS 0 2 3 0 0
TOTAL 0 4 8 0 0
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S514-0001 F Alice Alex Kayamba D D E S III 15
S514-0002 F Faith Inocent Masawe D C E E III 13
S514-0003 F Lea Thomas Hamis D E S D III 15
S514-0004 F Mery Kadria Lema D E E E III 15
S514-0005 F Nagenjwa Elinihaki Mawa B D D C II 11
S514-0006 F Neema Abdalah Mushi F E E F III 17
S514-0007 F Rose Bernard Chikoko D C E D II 12
S514-0008 M Ally Said Ferooz D S E D III 15
S514-0009 M Kayon Ledama Mushulta D D E B II 11
S514-0010 M Innocent Joseph Karia E D D B II 10
S514-0011 M Jordan Kaya Senge F E F E S III 16
S514-0012 M Robert Pachestus Peter D E E D III 14

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 12
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.5417
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 22/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 14/21
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 4/5

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
12 0 12 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 4.5417 Grade D (Average)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 12 10 0 1 0 8 1 0 2 4.4167 25/38 13/21 3/5 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 5 5 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 4.0000 31/34 17/19 5/5 Grade D (Average)
ECONOMICS 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5.0000 30/33 20/20 5/5 Grade E (Satisfactory)
BAM 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7.0000 38/38 21/21 5/5 Grade F (Fail)
KISWAHILI 9 9 0 0 0 3 5 1 0 4.7778 23/31 13/17 5/5 Grade E (Satisfactory)
GEOGR 9 9 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 4.8889 35/37 20/21 5/5 Grade E (Satisfactory)
HISTORY 12 11 0 2 1 4 2 2 1 4.3333 29/37 19/21 5/5 Grade D (Average)


